

2
3 SENATE HEALTHCARE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB240
4
5
6
7

8 On page 19, delete lines 17 and 18 and insert in
9 lieu thereof the following:

10 this state who are residents of the county, and who
11 shall be nominated by the State Board of Medical Examiners.
12

13 On page 19, delete lines 20 and 21 and insert in
14 lieu thereof the following:

15 state who is a resident of the county, and who shall
16 be nominated by the Board of Nursing.
17

18 On page 19, delete lines 23 and 24 and insert in
19 lieu thereof the following:

20 this state who is a resident of the county, and who
21 shall be nominated by the Board of Dental Examiners of
22 Alabama.
23

24 On page 19, delete lines 26 and 27 and insert in
25 lieu thereof the following:

26 this state who is a resident of the county, and who
27 shall be nominated by the Alabama State Board of Pharmacy.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

On page 20, delete lines 2 and 3 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

veterinary medicine in this state who is a resident of the county, and who shall be nominated by the Alabama State Board of Veterinary Medical Examiners.

On page 20, lines 11 and 14, delete "director" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

officer